

1021 Bed Shaper

# PARTS LIST

Reference Photo



## 1021 Bed Shaper

---

# PARTS LIST

Ref	Quan	Part #	Description
<b>1</b>			<b>Top Hitch Assembly &amp; Toolbars</b>
	2	33000	Hitch Plate, Gardener
	1	33018	Hitch Plate Bracket L, 3-bar
	1	33019	Hitch Plate Bracket R, 3-bar
	8	11071	Hex Capscrew, 1/2-13 x 1
	16	11051	Hex Nut, 1/2-13
	4	11121	U-Bolt, 1/2-13 x 2sq x 3
	1	33040	SPACER, 3/4rd x 1/2id x 2"
	1	11062	Hex Capscrew, 1/2-13 x 3-1/2
	1	17512	Hitch Pin, 3/4 x 3-1/4
	1	11354	Lynch Pin, 1/4 x 1-5/16
	3	20030-54	Toolbar, 2sq x 54 x 3/16w
<b>2</b>			<b>Lower Hitch Assembly</b>
	1	120141	Lower Hitch Bracket, 1-Bar
	1	120146	Lower Hitch Bracket, 6-Bar
	1	120151	Lower Hitch Bracket, 1-Bar
	1	120156	Lower Hitch Bracket, 6-Bar
	6	11121	U-Bolt, 1/2-13 x 2sq x 3
	2	12425	SPACER, 1rd x 5/8id x 2
	2	11030	Hex Capscrew, 5/8-11 x 3
	2	11214	Hex Nut Jam, 5/8-11 ZINC
	12	11051	Hex Nut, 1/2-13
	2	17514	Hitch Pin, 7/8 x 3-1/4
	2	11362	Lynch Pin, 7/16 x 1-3/8
<b>4</b>			<b>Disk Assembly</b>
	2	17501	D-Plate, 2sq x 1-1/4rd
	4	11121	U-Bolt, 1/2-13 x 2sq x 3
	4	10714	U-Bolt, 1/2-13 x 1-1/4rd x 2-1/2
	16	11051	Hex Nut, 1/2-13

1021 Bed Shaper

---

# PARTS LIST

---

Ref	Quan	Part #	Description
<b>4</b>			<b>Disk Assembly (continued)</b>
	2	16769	Disk Blade, 14" / 6-bolt
	4	18845	Bearing Housing, 14" Disk
	4	16768	Bearing, Ball, 14" Disk
	8	10662	5/8 Narrow, Heavy Washer
	12	10670	Hex Capscrew, 1/4-20 x 7/8
	12	11241	Hex Nut, Lock 1/4-20
	2	16764	Shank (14" Disc)
	2	10654	Hex Capscrew, 5/8-11 x 3-3/4
	2	11179	Flat Washer, 5/8 SAE
	2	11142	Hex Nut, 5/8-11 5 Zinc
	2	18847	Dust Cap, 14" Disk
<b>5</b>			<b>Shaper Pan Assembly</b>
	2	17274	Shaper Pan Leg
	1	120744	Shaper Pan, 44"
	1	33050	Furrower Shaper L, Gardener
	1	33051	Furrower Shaper R, Gardener
	2	18928	Furrow Shoes
	6	10749	Carriage Bolt, 3/8-16 x 3/
	6	11101	Hex Capscrew, 3/8-16 x 1
	12	11194	Flat Washer, 3/8 USS
	12	11108	Hex Capscrew, 5/16-18 x 2-3/4